
1.97 Acres of Land
Developed Pad

For Sale

Onstott Rd, Yuba City, Ca 95993
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• Lot Size: 1.97 Acres / 85,813 SF

• APN: 058-060-031-000

• Use: Commercial Lot

• Zoned: C-3 (Regional Commercial)

• Developed pad

• Located near a Major Traffic Corridor in Yuba City 
  (HWY 99/Sunsweet Blvd)

• Walking distance to Hotel, Restaurants, and Retail

• Excellent access to major arterials

• Highway visible land

SIZE:
1.97 ACRES

PRICE PER SF:
$23 

PRICE:
$1,995,000

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

Prime 1.97-acre property nestled in the heart of Yuba City, 
boasting an exceptional location in close proximity to Highway 
99, with an excellent traffic flow. Surrounded by a vibrant 
commercial landscape featuring an array of shopping centers, 
restaurants, and amenities, this parcel presents an ideal 
development opportunity.
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LOCATION OVERVIEW

41 miles
41 minutes

to Sacramento

66 miles
1 hour 11 minutes

to Orland

23 miles
29 minutes
to Colusa



DEMOGRAPHICS (3 MILE RADIUS)
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DEMOGRAPHICS

2023 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

 

2028 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile

15,549

5,306

3,537

2.88

1,816

3,490

33.5

$51,372

$69,298

  

1 Mile

15,372

5,271

3,512

2.87

1,819

3,453

34.1

$56,514

$79,485

  

  

  

  

  

  

5 Miles

111,536

37,027

26,217

2.95

20,560

16,467

34.8

$60,069

$83,506

  

5 Miles  

111,837

37,331

26,382

2.93

20,980

16,352

35.4

$67,615

$95,624

  

  

  

  

  

3 Miles

78,565

26,615

18,656

2.90

14,474

12,141

35.9

$60,874

$85,215

   

3 Miles  

78,429

26,708

18,687

2.88

14,672

12,035

36.6

$68,822

$97,709



CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this marketing brochure (“Materials”) is proprietary and confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the person or entity 
receiving it from Sutter Equities (“Agent”). The materials are intended to be used for the sole purpose of preliminary evaluation of the subject property 
(“Property”) for potential purchase. 

The materials have been prepared to provide unverified summary financial, physical, and market information to prospective buyers enable them to establish 
a preliminary level of interest in potential purchase of the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained in materials is not 
substitute for thorough investigation of the financial, physical, and market conditions relating to the property. 

The information contained in the materials has been obtained by Agent from sources believed to be reliable, however, no representation or warranty is 
made regarding the accuracy or completeness of the materials. Agent makes no representation or warranty regarding the property including, but not 
limited to income, expenses, or financial performance (past, present, or future); size, square footage, condition, or quality for the land and improvements; 
presence or absence of contamination substances (PCB’s, asbestos, mold, etc); Compliance with laws and regulations (local, state, and federal); or, 
financial condition or business prospects of any tenant (tenant’s intentions regarding continued occupancy, payment of rent, etc). Any prospective buyer 
must independently investigate and verify all of the information set forth in the materials. Any prospective buyer is solely responsible for any and all costs 
and expenses incurred in reviewing the materials and/or investigating and evaluating the property. By receiving the materials, you are agreeing to the 
Confidentiality and Disclaimer set forth herein. 

ALL Property showings are by appointment only and must be coordinated through Agent. 



Dan Ashby
Agent

916.716.3015 
danashby@sutterequities.com 

DRE # 01964257

Amar Cheema
Agent

530.218.4768 
acheemay@gmail.com 

DRE # 01445711

1110 Civic Center
Ste 106 D

Yuba City, CA 95993
530.777.3269


