1.97 Acres of Land Developed Pad For Sale

Onstott Rd, Yuba City, Ca 95993



BRIDGE ST

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS





Prime 1.97-acre property nestled in the heart of Yuba City, boasting an exceptional location in close proximity to Highway 99, with an excellent traffic flow. Surrounded by a vibrant commercial landscape featuring an array of shopping centers, restaurants, and amenities, this parcel presents an ideal development opportunity.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

- Lot Size: 1.97 Acres / 85,813 SF
- APN: 058-060-031-000
- Use: Commercial Lot
- Zoned: C-3 (Regional Commercial)
- Developed pad
- Located near a Major Traffic Corridor in Yuba City (HWY 99/Sunsweet Blvd)
- Walking distance to Hotel, Restaurants, and Retail
- Excellent access to major arterials
- Highway visible land













PROPERTY AERIAL





LOCATION OVER VIEW





DEMOGRAPHICS (3 MILE RADIUS)





DEMOGRAPHICS



2023 Summary								
2023 Summary	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles	Nuestro-Rd	Nuestro			
Population	15,549	78,565	111 <mark>,5</mark> 36			Berg		
Households	5,306 Vernon	26,615	37,027					
Families	3,537	18,656	26,217			6		
Average Household Size	2.88	2.90	2.95	tou.		ay		
Owner Occupied Housing Units	3.816 r	14,474	20,560			wh		
Renter Occupied Housing Units	3,490	12,14 <mark>1</mark>	16,467			Ŧ		
Median Age	33.5	35.9	34.8			C C		
Median Household Income	\$51,372	\$60 <mark>,8</mark> 74	\$60,069					
Average Household Income	\$69,298	\$8 <mark>5,</mark> 215	\$83,506				Marysville	
			2					
2028 Summary	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles			Yuba C ty		
Population	15,372	78, <mark>42</mark> 9	111,837		1 MIIe			Linda
Households	5,271	26,7 <mark>0</mark> 8	37,331			arden		
Families	3,512	18,687	26,382			ő		
Average Household Size	2.87	2.88	2.93			South Yuba City		
					_	Yuba City		
Owner Occupied Housing Units	1,819	14,672	20,980	3 Mile	c			
Owner Occupied Housing Units Renter Occupied Housing Units	1,819 3,453	14,672 12,035	20,980 16,352	3 Mile	s			
Renter Occupied Housing Units Median Age				3 Mile	s			Oli eh
	3,453	12,035	16,352	3 Mile	s			Oli eh
Renter Occupied Housing Units Median Age Dhine Median Household Income	3,453 34.1	12,035 36.6	16,352 35.4 \$67,615 \$95,624		S	99		Oli ehu
Renter Occupied Housing Units Median Age	3,453 34.1 \$56,514	12,035 36.6 \$68,822	16,352 35.4 \$67,615		S	99	River	Oli eh



The information contained in this marketing brochure ("Materials") is proprietary and confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the person or entity receiving it from Sutter Equities ("Agent"). The materials are intended to be used for the sole purpose of preliminary evaluation of the subject property ("Property") for potential purchase.

The materials have been prepared to provide unverified summary financial, physical, and market information to prospective buyers enable them to establish a preliminary level of interest in potential purchase of the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained in materials is not substitute for thorough investigation of the financial, physical, and market conditions relating to the property.

The information contained in the materials has been obtained by Agent from sources believed to be reliable, however, no representation or warranty is made regarding the accuracy or completeness of the materials. Agent makes no representation or warranty regarding the property including, but not limited to income, expenses, or financial performance (past, present, or future); size, square footage, condition, or quality for the land and improvements; presence or absence of contamination substances (PCB's, asbestos, mold, etc); Compliance with laws and regulations (local, state, and federal); or, financial condition or business prospects of any tenant (tenant's intentions regarding continued occupancy, payment of rent, etc). Any prospective buyer must independently investigate and verify all of the information set forth in the materials. Any prospective buyer is solely responsible for any and all costs and expenses incurred in reviewing the materials and/or investigating and evaluating the property. By receiving the materials, you are agreeing to the Confidentiality and Disclaimer set forth herein.

ALL Property showings are by appointment only and must be coordinated through Agent.



IIIPIGH

PRIO IN

1.000

EN TO THE PERMIT

SER OF DISTONT OF MEL

100 Text

11

530.218.4768 acheemay@gmail.com DRE # 01445711

-

South other

Agent

916.716.3015 danashby@sutterequities.com DRE # 01964257

> 1110 Civic Center Ste 106 D Yuba City, CA 95993 530.777.3269



and the start